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We have given our popular Wilderness Digital Print Collection a total refresh with new uplifting
colours, additional contemporary co-ordinates and a smaller scale floral, making it an altogether
more comprehensive offer. Fresh up-to-the minute Denim and warm Caramel tones furnish blissful
bedrooms and public areas in hospitality and healthcare interiors. The blended elements from nature
of delicate leaf forms and seedheads make up the feature designs of Botanical, Blom and Bracken,
with appealing checks and a textured stripe designed to enhance.

Wilderness designs can be printed onto a selection of basecloths for all end uses - curtains,

upholstery, bedding and accessories. Take a fresh look and re-discover our Wilderness collection for
a totally harmonious inferior scheme.

BANCROFT - FOR HOTEL & LEISURE, CRUISE, HEALTHCARE & EDUCATIONAL INTERIORS
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Botanical - Seabreeze Botanical - Lavender Botanical - Sunrise Hedgerow - Seabreeze Hedgerow - Berry Hedgerow- Caramel

Rowan - Grey Rowan - Lavender Blom - Seabreeze Blom - Berry Blom - Lavender Blom - Sunrise Coille - Denim

ST B

Kelso - Lavender Moorland - Denim

Kelso - Seabreeze

Moc_)rland - Berry Moorland - Olive Bracken - Denim Bracken - Berry

WILDERNESS PATTERN REPEATS

Botanical 68.5cm H - 64cmV ~ Hedgerow 68.5cm H - 68.5cm V
Rowan 21 H-21ecmV Blom 34.25cm H - 32cm V
Coille 5.2cm H - 5.2cm V Kelso 36cm H - 17.5cm V
Mooreland 21cm H- 13.7cm V' Bracken 35cm H- 35cm V

Bracken - Lavender Braken - Olive




WILDERNESS FR PRINTED DRAPERY & UPHOLSTERY AVAILABLE ON THE BASE CLOTHS BELOW

BASE CLOTH

FR Brushed Panama
Drapery

FR Panama Drapery

FR Blackout
Drapery Velvet

FR Blackout
Drapery

FR Dimout Drapery

FR Satin Drapery

FR Voile Drapery

FR Plain Bedding

FR UPHO06, Waterproof
Urea Resistant, Anti-
Microbrial Upholstery

FR Valencia Textured
Upholstery

FR Vienna Velvet
Upholstery

Important - We cannot guarantee an exact shade match against samples between production batches, slight variations are inevitable with the

USAGE

Drapery

Drapery

Drapery

Drapery

Drapery

Drapery

Drapery

Bedding

Upholstery

Upholstery

Upholstery

COMPOSITION

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

WEIGHT

220gsm

260gsm

450gsm

240gsm

260gsm

200gsm

55gsm

145gsm

400gsm

400gsm

393gsm

USABLE
WIDTH

146cm

146cm

134cm

137cm

146cm

137cm

146cm

137cm

146cm

145cm

150cm

CARE
INSTRUCTIONS

XKEBAG

Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection

XKBAG

Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection
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Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection

b 4= P=XC)
Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection

b 4= =XC]
Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection

XKEAG

Can be washed at
71° for thermal
disinfection

Vacuum with
appropriate
attachment

Do not wash or
dry clean, wipe
clean only

FR STANDARD

BS 5867 PT 2B &C
IMO

BS 5867 PT 2C,
IMO

BS 5867 PT 2B
IMO

BS 5867 PT 2B
IMO

BS 5867 PT 2C
IMO

BS 5867 PT 2B&C

BS 5867 PT 2C

BS 7175
IMO

BS 5852
CRIB 5

BS 5852
CRIB 5, IMO

BS 7176 Med Hazard

(CRIB 5 & EN 1021)

ABRASION

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

55,000

50,000

60,000

print process and on different base cloths. Due to legislation, tests methods, standards and specifications may differ from the above, please refer to the
price list or call our sales desk for confirmation of the most current specifications.

BANCROFT SOFT FURNISHINGS LTD www.bancroft-fabrics.com / E sales@bancroft-linings.com / T 01274 518888




